
Naselje  "KRUNNIX"  ZLATIBOR

komercijalna skica   1 : 100
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Naziv prostorije

Predsoblje
Predsoblje
Kupatilo
Kuhinja
Dnevna soba
Spavaca soba

Povrsina
(m2)
4.29
1.80
4.78
2.86
21.94
8.96

44.63 m²

Redukovana
povrsina    (m2)

4.16
1.78
4.48
2.78
21.28
8.69

43.17 m²

Pod

Keramika
Keramika
Keramika
Keramika

Parket
Parket

Objekat D2  stan 1 


